
Date Day VI VII VIII IX

01-03-2025 Saturday Social Science Hindi Science Maths

03-03-2025 Monday Sanskrit Maths Hindi Science

05-03-2025 Wednesday Science English Sanskrit English

07-03-2025 Friday English Sanskrit English Hindi

12-03-2025 Wednesday Maths Science Social Science Social Science

17-03-2025 Monday Hindi Social Science Maths
Artificial 

Intelligence

Principal

19-02-2025 Wednesday English & Hindi ASL

13-02-2025 &
14-02-2025

Thursday &
Friday

Computer Practical

18-02-2025 Tuesday Science Practical

Joy Senior Secondary School SM

Time Table for Final Examination 2024-25

Class : VI to IX

Convenor

Timings – 08:30 am to 11:45 am

Examination Vice Principal

Regular School Timings

Date Day Subject

For Classes VI, VII & VIII

14-02-2025 Friday
Sanskrit Dictation and 

Art & Craft Exam

13-02-2025 Thursday Computer

11-02-2025 Tuesday Art & Craft Exam

19-02-2025 Wednesday Hindi Dictation

18-02-2025 Tuesday English Dictation

For Class IX

Date Day Subject


